Sacher Lasertechnik Group Cheatah Series 18.12.2004
Model Wavelength
Regime
Power Tuning
Range
Total
Features Data Sheet
TEC-050-0763-050 763nm 50mW Oxigen http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB0763050.pdf
TEC-050-0773-075 773nm 75mW Oxigen http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB0773075.pdf
TEC-050-0780-080 780nm 80mW Rb Spectroscopy http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB0780080.pdf
TEC-050-0785-100 785nm 100mW Raman spectroscopy http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB0785100.pdf
TEC-050-0852-150 852nm 150mW Cs Spectroscopy http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB0852150.pdf
TEC-050-0860-150 860nm 150mW http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB0860150.pdf
TEC-050-0923-100 923nm 100mW http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB0923100.pdf
TEC-050-1060-100 1061/1063nm 100mW Nd:YAG http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB1060100.pdf
TEC-050-1080-080 1083nm 80mW He http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB1080080.pdf
TEC-050-1338-005 1338nm 5mW http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB1338005.pdf
TEC-050-1580-005 1580nm 5mW http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB1580005.pdf
TEC-050-1665-003 1665nm 3mW http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB1665003.pdf
TEC-050-1742-003 1742nm 3mW http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB1742003.pdf
TEC-050-1872-003 1872nm 3mW http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB1872003.pdf
TEC-050-2004-010 2004nm 10mW http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB2004010.pdf
TEC-050-2330-003 2330nm 2mW http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DFB2330002.pdf
TEC-050-FPD 375nm-1710nm without diode laser http://www.sacher.us/fp_diode.php
TEC-050-BAL 640nm-1060nm without diode laser http://www.sacher.us/ba_diode.php
TEC-050-TPL 735nm - 1060nm without diode laser http://www.sacher.us/ta_diode.php
TEC-060-1060-100 1061/1063nm 100mW 2nm Nd:YAG http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DBR1060100.pdf
TEC-060-1080-080 1083nm 80mW 2nm He http://data.sacher.us/dbr/DBR1080080.pdf
Document: http://data.sacher-laser.com/Cheetah/CheetahSpecs.pdf Edited: Joachim Sacher